
Finale du Grand Prix en salle

182116

FRONTON (Halle des Sports) le 05/03/2016

FFA

BEF50m - Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 12:00:00

1 CAUVILLE EMMA 156351 BEF / 2003 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 7''37 37

2 LAPOUTGE ELISA 123843 BEF / 2003 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 7''45 35

3 DINERCE CHARLINE 138359 BEF / 2003 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR 7''48 35

4 SENEGAS HANAE 131735 BEF / 2003 Tarn Sud A - S/l Es Aussil 081 PYR 7''56 33

5 LAYROLLE LAUREN 132063 BEF / 2003 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 7''57 33

6 NADARADJA EVA 140149 BEF / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR 7''58 33

BEF50m - Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 2 12:03:00

1 DUBOSCQ ELOISE 139771 BEF / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR 7''59 33

2 MONTANE LOUISE 176212 BEF / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR 7''60 33

3 MALASSIGNE ISIS 159088 BEF / 2003 Tarn Sud A - S/l Es Aussil 081 PYR 7''60 33

4 RANCON LOUISE 149163 BEF / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR 7''67 31

5 SAMSON CLARA 148422 BEF / 2003 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 PYR 7''69 31

6 GACHIES CAMILLE 151708 BEF / 2004 Ac Auch 032 PYR 7''71 31

BEF50m - Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 3 12:07:00

1 FOULARD FANNY 159864 BEF / 2003 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 081 PYR 7''75 30

2 EL BACOUCHE SOUKAINA 114667 BEF / 2003 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 7''91 27

3 LAPEYRERE AUDE 160181 BEF / 2004 Ac Auch 032 PYR 7''94 27

4 CAREAC LEA 179246 BEF / 2003 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 8''02 25

5 BUQUET APOLLINE 130040 BEF / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR 8''07 24

6 CAILLAU CRYSTAL 171353 BEF / 2004 Ac Auch 032 PYR 8''08 24

BEF50m - Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 4 12:10:00

1 LEBRET LUCILE 184835 BEF / 2003 Cahors A 046 PYR 8''06 25

2 LAVAGNE SALOME 177177 BEF / 2003 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 081 PYR 8''09 24

3 ROUET ELINA 149968 BEF / 2004 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 PYR 8''13 23

4 BIAU MARINE 151648 BEF / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 8''17 23

5 ANTAJAN OCEANE 146401 BEF / 2004 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR 8''21 22

6 LANCELOT LEA 165317 BEF / 2004 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR 8''35 19

BEF50m - Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 5 12:12:00

1 BALANSA MORGANE 118498 BEF / 2003 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 PYR 8''14 23

2 LE MORVAN JULIE 147971 BEF / 2004 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 081 PYR 8''23 22

3 RAMONDA EVA 135052 BEF / 2004 Athle Lauragais Olympique 031 PYR 8''33 20

4 ACHE PERRINE 137696 BEF / 2003 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR 8''34 20

4 JORDA ALICE 131912 BEF / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR 8''34 20

6 SEGUENI CELIA 150837 BEF / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 8''80 16

BEF50m Haies (65)-Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 12:24:00

1 GOUREAU LUNA 138841 BEF / 2003 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR 7''81 45

2 LAPOUTGE ELISA 123843 BEF / 2003 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 8''54 38

3 DINERCE CHARLINE 138359 BEF / 2003 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR 8''82 36

4 SAMSON CLARA 148422 BEF / 2003 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 PYR 8''89 35

5 MARTRE LEA 125615 BEF / 2003 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR 8''99 34

BEF50m Haies (65)-Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 2 12:27:00
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1 ILIC MILENA 156092 BEF / 2003 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 PYR 9''24 31

2 SENEGAS HANAE 131735 BEF / 2003 Tarn Sud A - S/l Es Aussil 081 PYR 9''32 31

3 DUBOSCQ ELOISE 139771 BEF / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR 9''66 27

4 ACHE PERRINE 137696 BEF / 2003 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR 9''70 27

5 MUNIER-MEROUANI 

HINDE

175717 BEF / 2003 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR 10''58 19

BEF50m Haies (65)-Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 3 12:31:00

1 ANTAJAN OCEANE 146401 BEF / 2004 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR 9''66 27

2 MONTANE LOUISE 176212 BEF / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR 9''91 25

3 ROUET ELINA 149968 BEF / 2004 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 PYR 9''92 24

4 BALANSA MORGANE 118498 BEF / 2003 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 PYR 9''96 24

5 MALASSIGNE ISIS 159088 BEF / 2003 Tarn Sud A - S/l Es Aussil 081 PYR 11''70 15

BEF50m Haies (65)-Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 4 12:33:00

1 FOULARD FANNY 159864 BEF / 2003 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 081 PYR 9''84 25

2 DELLAC OLIVIA 129775 BEF / 2003 Figeac Ac 046 PYR 10''13 22

3 LANCELOT LEA 165317 BEF / 2004 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR 10''31 20

4 RAMONDA EVA 135052 BEF / 2004 Athle Lauragais Olympique 031 PYR 10''50 19

5 BENOS MARION 159867 BEF / 2003 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 081 PYR 10''78 18

BEFHauteur - Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LAYROLLE LAUREN 132063 BEF / 2003 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 1m35 33

1m24(O) ; 1m27(O) ; 1m30(O) ; 1m33(XXO) ; 1m35(O) ; 1m37(X)

2 SAMSON CLARA 148422 BEF / 2003 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 PYR 1m33 32

1m27(O) ; 1m30(XO) ; 1m33(XXO) ; 1m35(XX)

3 ILIC MILENA 156092 BEF / 2003 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 PYR 1m30 30

1m27(XO) ; 1m30(O) ; 1m33(-) ; 1m35(XXX)

4 ANTAJAN OCEANE 146401 BEF / 2004 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR 1m27 28

1m15(O) ; 1m18(O) ; 1m21(XO) ; 1m24(XO) ; 1m27(O) ; 1m30(X)

5 MONTANE LOUISE 176212 BEF / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR 1m27 28

1m10(XO) ; 1m15(O) ; 1m18(O) ; 1m21(O) ; 1m24(O) ; 1m27(XO) ; 1m30(X)

6 BENOS MARION 159867 BEF / 2003 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 081 PYR 1m24 26

1m18(O) ; 1m21(O) ; 1m24(XXO) ; 1m27(XXX)

7 JORDA ALICE 131912 BEF / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR 1m18 23

1m05(O) ; 1m10(O) ; 1m15(O) ; 1m18(O) ; 1m21(XXX)

8 LE MORVAN JULIE 147971 BEF / 2004 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 081 PYR 1m21 25

1m10(O) ; 1m15(O) ; 1m18(XO) ; 1m21(XXO) ; 1m24(X)

9 SEGUENI CELIA 150837 BEF / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 1m18 23

1m15(O) ; 1m18(O) ; 1m21(XXX)

10 FOULARD FANNY 159864 BEF / 2003 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 081 PYR 1m18 23

1m05(XO) ; 1m10(O) ; 1m15(XXO) ; 1m18(XO) ; 1m21(X)

11 BIAU MARINE 151648 BEF / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 1m10 18

1m10(O) ; 1m15(XXX)

11 GACHIES CAMILLE 151708 BEF / 2004 Ac Auch 032 PYR 1m10 18

1m05(O) ; 1m10(O) ; 1m15(XXX)

LAVAGNE SALOME 177177 BEF / 2003 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 081 PYR NP 0

DELLAC OLIVIA 129775 BEF / 2003 Figeac Ac 046 PYR NC 1

1m21(XXX)

RAMONDA EVA 135052 BEF / 2004 Athle Lauragais Olympique 031 PYR NC 1

1m15(XXX)

BEFLongueur - Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GOUREAU LUNA 138841 BEF / 2003 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR 4m68 38

4m64 ; 4m68 ; 4m38

2 LAPOUTGE ELISA 123843 BEF / 2003 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 4m67 38

4m64 ; 4m67 ; 4m59

3 CAUVILLE EMMA 156351 BEF / 2003 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 4m32 33

X ; 4m19 ; 4m32

4 RANCON LOUISE 149163 BEF / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR 4m25 32

4m06 ; 4m10 ; 4m25

5 MARTRE LEA 125615 BEF / 2003 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR 4m17 31

3m99 ; 4m17 ; 3m78

6 EL BACOUCHE SOUKAINA 114667 BEF / 2003 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 4m05 29
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3m74 ; 3m71 ; 4m05

7 DUBOSCQ ELOISE 139771 BEF / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR 4m04 29

4m02 ; 3m87 ; 4m04

8 NADARADJA EVA 140149 BEF / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR 3m98 28

X ; 3m85 ; 3m98

9 ROUET ELINA 149968 BEF / 2004 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 PYR 3m94 27

3m94 ; 3m75 ; 3m52

10 BUQUET APOLLINE 130040 BEF / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR 3m79 25

3m79 ; 3m65 ; 3m68

11 LAPEYRERE AUDE 160181 BEF / 2004 Ac Auch 032 PYR 3m78 25

3m62 ; 3m78 ; X

12 BALANSA MORGANE 118498 BEF / 2003 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 PYR 3m75 25

3m52 ; 3m75 ; 3m56

13 LEBRET LUCILE 184835 BEF / 2003 Cahors A 046 PYR 3m62 23

3m23 ; X ; 3m62

14 CAREAC LEA 179246 BEF / 2003 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 3m61 23

3m44 ; 3m61 ; 3m56

15 CAILLAU CRYSTAL 171353 BEF / 2004 Ac Auch 032 PYR 3m59 22

3m56 ; 3m42 ; 3m59

16 ACHE PERRINE 137696 BEF / 2003 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR 3m28 18

3m28 ; 3m14 ; 3m20

17 MUNIER-MEROUANI 

HINDE

175717 BEF / 2003 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR 3m18 17

2m92 ; 3m18 ; 3m05

MALASSIGNE ISIS 159088 BEF / 2003 Tarn Sud A - S/l Es Aussil 081 PYR NP 0

BEFPoids (2 kg) - Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GOUREAU LUNA 138841 BEF / 2003 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR 11m26 38

10m79 ; 11m26 ; 10m02

2 DINERCE CHARLINE 138359 BEF / 2003 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR 10m09 33

9m77 ; 9m89 ; 10m09

3 MARTRE LEA 125615 BEF / 2003 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR 9m37 31

8m35 ; 9m37 ; 9m07

4 LAYROLLE LAUREN 132063 BEF / 2003 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 9m16 30

9m16 ; 8m84 ; 8m78

5 ILIC MILENA 156092 BEF / 2003 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 PYR 9m25 30

8m91 ; 9m25 ; 7m89

6 LANCELOT LEA 165317 BEF / 2004 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR 8m46 27

8m46 ; 7m98 ; 7m77

7 LE MORVAN JULIE 147971 BEF / 2004 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 081 PYR 8m41 27

8m41 ; 7m69 ; 8m03

8 EL BACOUCHE SOUKAINA 114667 BEF / 2003 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 8m38 27

7m74 ; 8m38 ; 7m98

9 BENOS MARION 159867 BEF / 2003 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 081 PYR 8m35 27

7m90 ; 8m35 ; 8m10

10 BUQUET APOLLINE 130040 BEF / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR 8m09 26

7m37 ; 6m32 ; 8m09

11 LAVAGNE SALOME 177177 BEF / 2003 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 081 PYR 7m65 24

7m65 ; X ; 6m99

12 RANCON LOUISE 149163 BEF / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR 7m64 24

7m64 ; 6m79 ; 7m37

13 NADARADJA EVA 140149 BEF / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR 7m62 24

6m33 ; 7m62 ; 7m25

14 GACHIES CAMILLE 151708 BEF / 2004 Ac Auch 032 PYR 7m35 23

6m87 ; 7m20 ; 7m35

15 SEGUENI CELIA 150837 BEF / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 7m33 23

6m54 ; 6m41 ; 7m33

16 LEBRET LUCILE 184835 BEF / 2003 Cahors A 046 PYR 7m32 23

6m16 ; 6m95 ; 7m32

17 SENEGAS HANAE 131735 BEF / 2003 Tarn Sud A - S/l Es Aussil 081 PYR 6m98 22

6m42 ; 6m38 ; 6m98

18 DELLAC OLIVIA 129775 BEF / 2003 Figeac Ac 046 PYR 6m87 21

6m08 ; 6m09 ; 6m87

19 BIAU MARINE 151648 BEF / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 6m66 21

6m66 ; 5m72 ; 2m72

20 MUNIER-MEROUANI 

HINDE

175717 BEF / 2003 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR 6m56 20
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6m56 ; 6m00 ; 6m44

21 JORDA ALICE 131912 BEF / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR 6m03 17

5m20 ; 5m89 ; 6m03

22 CAUVILLE EMMA 156351 BEF / 2003 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 6m00 17

6m00 ; 5m80 ; 5m20

23 CAREAC LEA 179246 BEF / 2003 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 5m44 14

X ; 4m76 ; 5m44

24 CAILLAU CRYSTAL 171353 BEF / 2004 Ac Auch 032 PYR 5m23 12

4m81 ; 5m23 ; 4m41

25 LAPEYRERE AUDE 160181 BEF / 2004 Ac Auch 032 PYR 4m92 10

4m92 ; 4m48 ; 4m69

BEFTriathlon - Salle / (05/03/2016

)

Résultat 00:00:00

1 GOUREAU LUNA 138841 BEF / 2003 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR  121 pts

2 LAPOUTGE ELISA 123843 BEF / 2003 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR  111 pts

3 DINERCE CHARLINE 138359 BEF / 2003 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR  104 pts

4 SAMSON CLARA 148422 BEF / 2003 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 PYR  98 pts

5 MARTRE LEA 125615 BEF / 2003 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR  96 pts

6 LAYROLLE LAUREN 132063 BEF / 2003 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR  96 pts

7 ILIC MILENA 156092 BEF / 2003 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 PYR  91 pts

8 DUBOSCQ ELOISE 139771 BEF / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR  89 pts

9 CAUVILLE EMMA 156351 BEF / 2003 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR  87 pts

10 RANCON LOUISE 149163 BEF / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR  87 pts

11 MONTANE LOUISE 176212 BEF / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR  86 pts

11 SENEGAS HANAE 131735 BEF / 2003 Tarn Sud A - S/l Es Aussil 081 PYR  86 pts

13 NADARADJA EVA 140149 BEF / 2003 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR  85 pts

14 EL BACOUCHE SOUKAINA 114667 BEF / 2003 Us Colomiers 031 PYR  83 pts

15 FOULARD FANNY 159864 BEF / 2003 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 081 PYR  78 pts

16 ANTAJAN OCEANE 146401 BEF / 2004 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR  77 pts

17 BUQUET APOLLINE 130040 BEF / 2003 Ca Balma 031 PYR  75 pts

18 ROUET ELINA 149968 BEF / 2004 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 PYR  74 pts

19 LE MORVAN JULIE 147971 BEF / 2004 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 081 PYR  74 pts

20 BALANSA MORGANE 118498 BEF / 2003 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 PYR  72 pts

21 GACHIES CAMILLE 151708 BEF / 2004 Ac Auch 032 PYR  72 pts

22 BENOS MARION 159867 BEF / 2003 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 081 PYR  71 pts

23 LEBRET LUCILE 184835 BEF / 2003 Cahors A 046 PYR  71 pts

24 LANCELOT LEA 165317 BEF / 2004 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR  66 pts

25 ACHE PERRINE 137696 BEF / 2003 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR  65 pts

26 LAPEYRERE AUDE 160181 BEF / 2004 Ac Auch 032 PYR  62 pts

27 CAREAC LEA 179246 BEF / 2003 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR  62 pts

28 SEGUENI CELIA 150837 BEF / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR  62 pts

29 BIAU MARINE 151648 BEF / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR  62 pts

30 JORDA ALICE 131912 BEF / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR  60 pts

31 CAILLAU CRYSTAL 171353 BEF / 2004 Ac Auch 032 PYR  58 pts

32 MUNIER-MEROUANI 

HINDE

175717 BEF / 2003 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR  56 pts

33 DELLAC OLIVIA 129775 BEF / 2003 Figeac Ac 046 PYR  44 pts

34 RAMONDA EVA 135052 BEF / 2004 Athle Lauragais Olympique 031 PYR  40 pts

MIF50m - Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 14:44:00

1 LODIN EVY 144273 MIF / 2001 Athletics Coaching Club Ra 031 PYR 6''95 39

2 PHILIP LENA 134063 MIF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR 7''17 34

3 EKANDO-MPAKAMA 

TRECY

117508 MIF / 2001 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 7''35 31

4 VIOLLET LUCILE 130603 MIF / 2001 Atp - S/l Sca Licornes De P 081 PYR 7''36 31

5 TOMAYE NOTA D OLGA 140847 MIF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR 7''38 30

6 LEFEBVRE LEA 165484 MIF / 2001 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 PYR 7''43 29

MIF50m - Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 2 14:47:00

1 BAILLY-BARTHEZ AMICIE 115511 MIF / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 7''49 28

2 ABADIE LAURIE 130507 MIF / 2002 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 PYR 7''54 27

3 MUR AURORE 140427 MIF / 2002 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 PYR 7''59 26

4 SOULA MARION 168153 MIF / 2001 Muret Ac 031 PYR 7''62 25

5 VINCENDEAU JUSTINE 137906 MIF / 2001 Figeac Ac 046 PYR 7''62 25
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6 OUGIER CLEMENCE 177285 MIF / 2002 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 7''66 24

MIF50m - Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 3 14:51:00

1 SOLACROUP ANNA 130380 MIF / 2001 Athletics Coaching Club Ra 031 PYR 7''53 27

2 MOUEZA NATALENE 165045 MIF / 2002 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 7''55 27

3 DUSSOUCHAUT PAULINE 175801 MIF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR 7''60 26

4 MERIANNE ERIKA 131222 MIF / 2002 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR 7''67 24

5 JOUVE LAURIE 140907 MIF / 2001 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR 7''76 22

MIF50m - Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 4 14:54:00

1 CROS ELSA 132507 MIF / 2002 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Flore 081 PYR 7''32 31

2 DULOUNG PYRENE 113576 MIF / 2001 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 7''55 27

3 ALT NATACHA 124561 MIF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR 7''64 25

4 RISPAL EVA 166301 MIF / 2002 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 7''72 23

5 MARDON SALOME 123588 MIF / 2001 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 7''88 20

MIF50m Haies (76)-Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 15:15:00

1 PHILIP LENA 134063 MIF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR 8''10 40

2 CROS ELSA 132507 MIF / 2002 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Flore 081 PYR 8''12 40

3 TOMAYE NOTA D OLGA 140847 MIF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR 8''37 37

4 MERIANNE ERIKA 131222 MIF / 2002 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR 8''78 32

5 BUSCATO ROSANNA 130517 MIF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR 8''93 31

MIF50m Haies (76)-Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 2 15:17:00

1 DUSSOUCHAUT PAULINE 175801 MIF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR 8''77 32

2 BOUCHARD CAMILLE 133012 MIF / 2001 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 081 PYR 8''89 31

3 VIDAL CAMILLE 174404 MIF / 2001 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 PYR 9''21 27

4 ALT NATACHA 124561 MIF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR 9''36 25

5 JOUVE LAURIE 140907 MIF / 2001 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR 9''65 22

MIF50m Haies (76)-Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 3 15:21:00

1 SOLACROUP ANNA 130380 MIF / 2001 Athletics Coaching Club Ra 031 PYR 8''91 31

2 LAPORTE LISE 148863 MIF / 2001 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnispo 065 PYR 9''16 28

3 VINCENDEAU JUSTINE 137906 MIF / 2001 Figeac Ac 046 PYR 9''16 28

4 RISPAL EVA 166301 MIF / 2002 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 9''19 27

BARTHE AMANDINE 131611 MIF / 2002 Us Colomiers 031 PYR NP 0

MIF50m Haies (76)-Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 4 15:24:00

1 MOUEZA NATALENE 165045 MIF / 2002 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 8''82 32

2 SOULA MARION 168153 MIF / 2001 Muret Ac 031 PYR 9''32 26

3 CAREAC LAURA 165757 MIF / 2001 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 PYR 9''32 26

4 ABADIE LAURIE 130507 MIF / 2002 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 PYR 9''75 21

MARDON SALOME 123588 MIF / 2001 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR NP 0

MIFHauteur - Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 EKANDO-MPAKAMA 

TRECY

117508 MIF / 2001 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 1m54 36

1m50(O) ; 1m52(-) ; 1m54(XO) ; 1m57(XXX)

2 LODIN EVY 144273 MIF / 2001 Athletics Coaching Club Ra 031 PYR 1m52 35

1m42(O) ; 1m46(XO) ; 1m50(O) ; 1m52(XO) ; 1m54(XX)

3 CAREAC LAURA 165757 MIF / 2001 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 PYR 1m46 31

1m38(O) ; 1m42(XXO) ; 1m46(O) ; 1m50(XXX)

4 DULOUNG PYRENE 113576 MIF / 2001 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 1m42 29

1m30(O) ; 1m34(XO) ; 1m38(O) ; 1m42(XXO) ; 1m46(X)

5 OUGIER CLEMENCE 177285 MIF / 2002 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 1m38 27

1m30(O) ; 1m34(O) ; 1m38(XXO) ; 1m42(XXX)

6 LAPORTE LISE 148863 MIF / 2001 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnispo 065 PYR 1m30 22

1m26(O) ; 1m30(XXO) ; 1m34(XXX)

MIFPerche - Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BUSCATO ROSANNA 130517 MIF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR 3m00 38

2m80(XO) ; 2m90(O) ; 3m00(O) ; 3m10(XXX)
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2 MOUEZA NATALENE 165045 MIF / 2002 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 2m20 22

1m80(O) ; 1m90(-) ; 2m00(XO) ; 2m10(O) ; 2m20(O) ; 2m30(XXX)

MIFLongueur - Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CROS ELSA 132507 MIF / 2002 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Flore 081 PYR 4m86 34

4m64 ; 3m87 ; 4m86

2 PHILIP LENA 134063 MIF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR 4m84 34

4m76 ; 4m76 ; 4m84

3 TOMAYE NOTA D OLGA 140847 MIF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR 4m76 33

4m53 ; 4m65 ; 4m76

4 EKANDO-MPAKAMA 

TRECY

117508 MIF / 2001 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 4m76 33

X ; 4m54 ; 4m76

5 VIOLLET LUCILE 130603 MIF / 2001 Atp - S/l Sca Licornes De P 081 PYR 4m54 30

4m39 ; 4m45 ; 4m54

6 BUSCATO ROSANNA 130517 MIF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR 4m48 29

4m32 ; 4m48 ; 4m36

7 ALT NATACHA 124561 MIF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR 4m45 29

X ; 3m99 ; 4m45

8 MUR AURORE 140427 MIF / 2002 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 PYR 4m40 28

4m40 ; 4m05 ; 4m31

9 VIDAL CAMILLE 174404 MIF / 2001 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 PYR 4m33 27

4m33 ; 4m02 ; X

10 RISPAL EVA 166301 MIF / 2002 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 4m31 27

4m07 ; 4m04 ; 4m31

11 MARDON SALOME 123588 MIF / 2001 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 4m30 27

4m30 ; 4m16 ; 4m16

12 BAILLY-BARTHEZ AMICIE 115511 MIF / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 4m28 26

3m59 ; X ; 4m28

13 DUSSOUCHAUT PAULINE 175801 MIF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR 4m26 26

X ; 4m26 ; X

14 LEFEBVRE LEA 165484 MIF / 2001 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 PYR 4m22 25

4m02 ; 4m22 ; 3m91

15 BARTHE AMANDINE 131611 MIF / 2002 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 4m17 25

3m92 ; 4m17 ; 3m95

16 OUGIER CLEMENCE 177285 MIF / 2002 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 4m12 24

4m05 ; 4m12 ; 3m94

17 ABADIE LAURIE 130507 MIF / 2002 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 PYR 4m07 23

3m83 ; 4m07 ; 4m00

18 BOUCHARD CAMILLE 133012 MIF / 2001 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 081 PYR 3m87 21

3m87 ; 3m15 ; X

19 LAPORTE LISE 148863 MIF / 2001 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnispo 065 PYR 3m74 19

3m74 ; 3m58 ; X

MIFPoids (3 kg) - Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DULOUNG PYRENE 113576 MIF / 2001 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 9m11 31

8m28 ; 9m11 ; 7m95

2 MERIANNE ERIKA 131222 MIF / 2002 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR 8m50 28

8m18 ; 8m49 ; 8m50

3 SOLACROUP ANNA 130380 MIF / 2001 Athletics Coaching Club Ra 031 PYR 8m49 28

8m49 ; 7m91 ; 8m00

4 BOUCHARD CAMILLE 133012 MIF / 2001 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 081 PYR 8m35 27

7m25 ; 8m35 ; 7m56

5 LEFEBVRE LEA 165484 MIF / 2001 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 PYR 8m28 27

7m74 ; 8m26 ; 8m28

6 VINCENDEAU JUSTINE 137906 MIF / 2001 Figeac Ac 046 PYR 8m18 27

7m94 ; 7m62 ; 8m18

7 LODIN EVY 144273 MIF / 2001 Athletics Coaching Club Ra 031 PYR 8m11 26

7m78 ; 7m32 ; 8m11

8 JOUVE LAURIE 140907 MIF / 2001 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR 7m81 25

7m45 ; 7m76 ; 7m81

9 MUR AURORE 140427 MIF / 2002 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 PYR 7m80 25

6m34 ; X ; 7m80

10 CAREAC LAURA 165757 MIF / 2001 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 PYR 7m49 23

7m49 ; X ; 7m38
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11 SOULA MARION 168153 MIF / 2001 Muret Ac 031 PYR 7m25 22

5m85 ; 6m48 ; 7m25

12 VIOLLET LUCILE 130603 MIF / 2001 Atp - S/l Sca Licornes De P 081 PYR 7m09 21

7m09 ; X ; 6m96

13 BAILLY-BARTHEZ AMICIE 115511 MIF / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 6m99 21

6m59 ; 6m28 ; 6m99

14 VIDAL CAMILLE 174404 MIF / 2001 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 PYR 6m91 21

6m52 ; 6m91 ; 6m82

MIFTriathlon - Salle / (05/03/2016

)

Résultat 00:00:00

1 PHILIP LENA 134063 MIF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR  108 pts

2 CROS ELSA 132507 MIF / 2002 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Flore 081 PYR  105 pts

3 TOMAYE NOTA D OLGA 140847 MIF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR  100 pts

4 EKANDO-MPAKAMA 

TRECY

117508 MIF / 2001 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR  100 pts

5 LODIN EVY 144273 MIF / 2001 Athletics Coaching Club Ra 031 PYR  100 pts

6 BUSCATO ROSANNA 130517 MIF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 PYR  98 pts

7 DULOUNG PYRENE 113576 MIF / 2001 Moissac Athle 082 PYR  87 pts

8 SOLACROUP ANNA 130380 MIF / 2001 Athletics Coaching Club Ra 031 PYR  86 pts

9 DUSSOUCHAUT PAULINE 175801 MIF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR  84 pts

9 MERIANNE ERIKA 131222 MIF / 2002 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR  84 pts

11 VIOLLET LUCILE 130603 MIF / 2001 Atp - S/l Sca Licornes De P 081 PYR  82 pts

12 LEFEBVRE LEA 165484 MIF / 2001 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 PYR  81 pts

13 MOUEZA NATALENE 165045 MIF / 2002 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR  81 pts

14 CAREAC LAURA 165757 MIF / 2001 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 PYR  80 pts

15 VINCENDEAU JUSTINE 137906 MIF / 2001 Figeac Ac 046 PYR  80 pts

16 BOUCHARD CAMILLE 133012 MIF / 2001 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 081 PYR  79 pts

17 MUR AURORE 140427 MIF / 2002 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 PYR  79 pts

18 ALT NATACHA 124561 MIF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR  79 pts

19 RISPAL EVA 166301 MIF / 2002 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR  77 pts

20 OUGIER CLEMENCE 177285 MIF / 2002 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR  75 pts

21 BAILLY-BARTHEZ AMICIE 115511 MIF / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  75 pts

22 VIDAL CAMILLE 174404 MIF / 2001 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 PYR  75 pts

23 SOULA MARION 168153 MIF / 2001 Muret Ac 031 PYR  73 pts

24 ABADIE LAURIE 130507 MIF / 2002 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 PYR  71 pts

25 LAPORTE LISE 148863 MIF / 2001 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnispo 065 PYR  69 pts

26 JOUVE LAURIE 140907 MIF / 2001 Association Sportive Ville 031 PYR  69 pts

BEM50m - Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 13:44:00

1 FOURNIER JEAN 175528 BEM / 2003 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 7''20 35

2 RAIMBEAUX ANTHONY 165133 BEM / 2003 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 7''22 34

3 MILHAU QUENTIN 137538 BEM / 2003 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 7''40 31

4 GAIL AURELIEN 140750 BEM / 2003 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 PYR 7''42 31

5 LECONTE DAMIEN 149174 BEM / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR 7''44 31

6 BARBIE MATTIS 130608 BEM / 2003 Tarn Sud A - S/l Es Aussil 081 PYR 7''51 29

7 GARCIA THEO 140750 BEM / 2004 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 PYR 7''52 29

BEM50m - Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 2 13:48:00

1 DARDENNE EMILIEN 139523 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Athl 081 PYR 7''62 28

2 STEPHANY AXEL 157082 BEM / 2004 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 PYR 7''66 27

3 THIERRY CORENTIN 140904 BEM / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 7''68 27

4 GOMBERT JUSTIN 175503 BEM / 2003 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 7''74 26

5 TOURON MAXIME 159484 BEM / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 7''81 24

6 OSMANE YANIS 169711 BEM / 2004 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 7''82 24

BEM50m - Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 3 13:51:00

1 BROSSARD JULES 176943 BEM / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR 7''82 24

2 GUIRAO LUDOVIC 130394 BEM / 2003 Tarn Sud A - S/l Es Aussil 081 PYR 7''82 24

3 LACOMBE LEO 133203 BEM / 2003 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 7''86 24

4 DARQUES CLEMENT 159164 BEM / 2004 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 PYR 7''90 23

5 JORDA FABIO 133195 BEM / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR 7''94 22

6 BOURGOIN ARTHUR 129603 BEM / 2003 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR 8''09 20
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BEM50m - Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 4 13:54:00

1 SERIEYS GUILLAUME 124852 BEM / 2003 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR 7''87 23

2 MOULY MATHIS 176213 BEM / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR 7''92 23

3 AYROLLES MATTHIEU 139306 BEM / 2004 Tarn Sud A - S/l Es Aussil 081 PYR 8''05 20

4 TARDIVON NOAH 161764 BEM / 2004 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 PYR 8''11 19

5 NICAISE MATHIAS 152985 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Athl 081 PYR 8''15 19

6 IVANOV STILIAN 140059 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Athl 081 PYR 8''18 19

BEM50m - Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 5 13:57:00

1 BONAREWITZ LUCAS 131538 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Athl 081 PYR 8''01 21

2 CAZENAVE ROMAIN 149968 BEM / 2003 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 PYR 8''08 20

3 RIGODANZO JEREMY 160006 BEM / 2004 Tarn Sud A - S/l Labruguie 081 PYR 8''26 18

4 REBEILLE THIBAULT 155667 BEM / 2004 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR 8''31 18

5 DROUET NOA 165493 BEM / 2004 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR 8''50 17

6 GAVALDA JOSEPH 182266 BEM / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 8''70 15

BEM50m Haies (65)-Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 13:29:00

1 MILHAU QUENTIN 137538 BEM / 2003 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 8''32 37

2 BARBIE MATTIS 130608 BEM / 2003 Tarn Sud A - S/l Es Aussil 081 PYR 8''44 36

3 RAIMBEAUX ANTHONY 165133 BEM / 2003 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 8''82 32

4 DERKAOUI KALVIN 146157 BEM / 2004 Athle Lauragais Olympique 031 PYR 9''41 26

5 IVANOV STILIAN 140059 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Athl 081 PYR 9''45 26

6 BOURGOIN ARTHUR 129603 BEM / 2003 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR 9''62 24

BEM50m Haies (65)-Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 2 13:33:00

1 DARDENNE EMILIEN 139523 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Athl 081 PYR 9''11 29

2 GUIRAO LUDOVIC 130394 BEM / 2003 Tarn Sud A - S/l Es Aussil 081 PYR 9''35 27

3 CAZENAVE ROMAIN 149968 BEM / 2003 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 PYR 9''51 25

4 NICAISE MATHIAS 152985 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Athl 081 PYR 9''82 22

5 REBEILLE THIBAULT 155667 BEM / 2004 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR 9''89 22

6 SAUNIER LOU 156647 BEM / 2003 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 11''42 14

BEM50m Haies (65)-Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 3 13:35:00

1 GOMBERT JUSTIN 175503 BEM / 2003 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 9''73 23

2 GARCIA THEO 140750 BEM / 2004 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 PYR 9''86 22

3 LACOMBE LEO 133203 BEM / 2003 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 9''93 21

4 STEPHANY AXEL 157082 BEM / 2004 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 PYR 10''17 19

5 THIERRY CORENTIN 140904 BEM / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 10''26 19

BEMHauteur - Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 TOURON MAXIME 159484 BEM / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 1m46 34

1m32(O) ; 1m36(O) ; 1m40(XO) ; 1m42(O) ; 1m44(O) ; 1m46(XO) ; 1m48(X)

2 BARBIE MATTIS 130608 BEM / 2003 Tarn Sud A - S/l Es Aussil 081 PYR 1m44 33

1m28(O) ; 1m32(O) ; 1m36(O) ; 1m40(O) ; 1m42(O) ; 1m44(O) ; 1m46(XX)

3 BOURGOIN ARTHUR 129603 BEM / 2003 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR 1m36 28

1m24(O) ; 1m28(X-) ; 1m32(XO) ; 1m36(O) ; 1m40(XXX)

4 GUIRAO LUDOVIC 130394 BEM / 2003 Tarn Sud A - S/l Es Aussil 081 PYR 1m36 28

1m28(O) ; 1m32(XXO) ; 1m36(XXO) ; 1m40(X) ; 1m42(-)

5 MILHAU QUENTIN 137538 BEM / 2003 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 1m32 26

1m20(O) ; 1m24(O) ; 1m28(O) ; 1m32(XO) ; 1m36(XXX)

6 TARDIVON NOAH 161764 BEM / 2004 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 PYR 1m32 26

1m20(XO) ; 1m24(O) ; 1m28(XO) ; 1m32(XXO) ; 1m36(X)

7 RIGODANZO JEREMY 160006 BEM / 2004 Tarn Sud A - S/l Labruguie 081 PYR 1m28 24

1m15(O) ; 1m20(O) ; 1m24(XO) ; 1m28(XXO) ; 1m32(X-)

8 GAVALDA JOSEPH 182266 BEM / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 1m24 22

1m15(O) ; 1m20(O) ; 1m24(XO) ; 1m28(XXX)

9 DARQUES CLEMENT 159164 BEM / 2004 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 PYR 1m24 22

1m15(O) ; 1m20(O) ; 1m24(XXO) ; 1m28(XXX)

10 DERKAOUI KALVIN 146157 BEM / 2004 Athle Lauragais Olympique 031 PYR 1m24 22

1m15(O) ; 1m20(XO) ; 1m24(XXO) ; 1m28(XX)

11 AYROLLES MATTHIEU 139306 BEM / 2004 Tarn Sud A - S/l Es Aussil 081 PYR 1m20 20

1m20(O) ; 1m24(XXX)
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12 STEPHANY AXEL 157082 BEM / 2004 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 PYR 1m20 20

1m15(XO) ; 1m20(O) ; 1m24(XXX)

BEMLongueur - Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 FOURNIER JEAN 175528 BEM / 2003 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 5m04 37

4m69 ; 4m58 ; 5m04

2 GAIL AURELIEN 140750 BEM / 2003 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 PYR 4m91 35

4m66 ; 4m80 ; 4m91

3 RAIMBEAUX ANTHONY 165133 BEM / 2003 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 4m85 34

X ; 4m85 ; X

4 GARCIA THEO 140750 BEM / 2004 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 PYR 4m56 31

4m56 ; 4m51 ; 4m48

5 GOMBERT JUSTIN 175503 BEM / 2003 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 4m32 28

4m11 ; 3m89 ; 4m32

6 OSMANE YANIS 169711 BEM / 2004 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 4m21 27

3m98 ; 3m89 ; 4m21

7 DARDENNE EMILIEN 139523 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Athl 081 PYR 4m17 26

3m85 ; 4m13 ; 4m17

8 LECONTE DAMIEN 149174 BEM / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR 4m09 25

3m51 ; 4m09 ; 3m89

9 CAZENAVE ROMAIN 149968 BEM / 2003 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 PYR 4m08 25

4m08 ; 4m04 ; 4m06

10 BROSSARD JULES 176943 BEM / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR 4m07 25

3m81 ; 3m94 ; 4m07

11 LACOMBE LEO 133203 BEM / 2003 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 3m95 24

3m79 ; 3m63 ; 3m95

12 SAUNIER LOU 156647 BEM / 2003 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 3m93 23

3m93 ; 3m80 ; 3m67

13 MOULY MATHIS 176213 BEM / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR 3m90 23

X ; 3m90 ; 3m63

14 BONAREWITZ LUCAS 131538 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Athl 081 PYR 3m85 23

3m68 ; 3m77 ; 3m85

15 REBEILLE THIBAULT 155667 BEM / 2004 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR 3m79 22

3m63 ; 3m79 ; 3m55

16 SERIEYS GUILLAUME 124852 BEM / 2003 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR 3m73 21

3m38 ; 3m61 ; 3m73

17 THIERRY CORENTIN 140904 BEM / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 3m69 21

3m69 ; 3m68 ; 3m66

18 JORDA FABIO 133195 BEM / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR 3m61 20

X ; 3m61 ; X

19 IVANOV STILIAN 140059 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Athl 081 PYR 3m53 19

3m53 ; 3m31 ; 3m50

20 DROUET NOA 165493 BEM / 2004 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR 3m08 13

3m08 ; 3m07 ; X

BEMPoids (3 kg) - Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 FOURNIER JEAN 175528 BEM / 2003 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 8m52 28

8m14 ; 7m80 ; 8m52

2 DARQUES CLEMENT 159164 BEM / 2004 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 PYR 8m34 27

7m98 ; 8m34 ; 7m61

3 TOURON MAXIME 159484 BEM / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 7m82 25

7m62 ; 7m82 ; 7m62

4 GAIL AURELIEN 140750 BEM / 2003 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 PYR 7m65 25

X ; 7m65 ; 7m30

5 BONAREWITZ LUCAS 131538 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Athl 081 PYR 7m63 25

7m55 ; 7m63 ; 7m61

6 SERIEYS GUILLAUME 124852 BEM / 2003 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR 7m49 24

7m03 ; 7m40 ; 7m49

7 LECONTE DAMIEN 149174 BEM / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR 7m40 24

7m40 ; X ; 7m02

8 DERKAOUI KALVIN 146157 BEM / 2004 Athle Lauragais Olympique 031 PYR 7m37 24

7m25 ; 7m37 ; 6m81

9 NICAISE MATHIAS 152985 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Athl 081 PYR 7m08 23

6m62 ; 7m08 ; 5m87
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10 MOULY MATHIS 176213 BEM / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR 6m77 22

5m98 ; 6m77 ; 5m90

11 GAVALDA JOSEPH 182266 BEM / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 6m66 21

5m66 ; 6m66 ; 6m47

12 AYROLLES MATTHIEU 139306 BEM / 2004 Tarn Sud A - S/l Es Aussil 081 PYR 6m62 21

6m54 ; 6m51 ; 6m62

13 RIGODANZO JEREMY 160006 BEM / 2004 Tarn Sud A - S/l Labruguie 081 PYR 6m56 21

5m97 ; 6m27 ; 6m56

14 DROUET NOA 165493 BEM / 2004 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR 6m48 20

6m48 ; 6m36 ; 6m20

15 SAUNIER LOU 156647 BEM / 2003 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 6m46 20

6m46 ; 6m03 ; 6m19

16 BROSSARD JULES 176943 BEM / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR 6m34 20

6m09 ; 6m24 ; 6m34

17 JORDA FABIO 133195 BEM / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR 6m24 20

5m57 ; 6m24 ; 5m56

18 TARDIVON NOAH 161764 BEM / 2004 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 PYR 5m75 17

3m40 ; 5m21 ; 5m75

19 OSMANE YANIS 169711 BEM / 2004 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 5m72 17

5m55 ; 5m72 ; 5m19

BEMTriathlon - Salle / (05/03/2016

)

Résultat 00:00:00

1 FOURNIER JEAN 175528 BEM / 2003 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR  100 pts

2 RAIMBEAUX ANTHONY 165133 BEM / 2003 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR  100 pts

3 BARBIE MATTIS 130608 BEM / 2003 Tarn Sud A - S/l Es Aussil 081 PYR  98 pts

4 MILHAU QUENTIN 137538 BEM / 2003 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR  94 pts

5 GAIL AURELIEN 140750 BEM / 2003 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 PYR  91 pts

6 DARDENNE EMILIEN 139523 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Athl 081 PYR  83 pts

7 TOURON MAXIME 159484 BEM / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR  83 pts

8 GARCIA THEO 140750 BEM / 2004 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 PYR  82 pts

9 LECONTE DAMIEN 149174 BEM / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR  80 pts

10 GUIRAO LUDOVIC 130394 BEM / 2003 Tarn Sud A - S/l Es Aussil 081 PYR  79 pts

11 GOMBERT JUSTIN 175503 BEM / 2003 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR  77 pts

12 BOURGOIN ARTHUR 129603 BEM / 2003 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR  72 pts

13 DARQUES CLEMENT 159164 BEM / 2004 Sa Pamiers Basse Ariege 009 PYR  72 pts

14 DERKAOUI KALVIN 146157 BEM / 2004 Athle Lauragais Olympique 031 PYR  72 pts

15 CAZENAVE ROMAIN 149968 BEM / 2003 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 PYR  70 pts

16 BROSSARD JULES 176943 BEM / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR  69 pts

17 LACOMBE LEO 133203 BEM / 2003 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR  69 pts

18 BONAREWITZ LUCAS 131538 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Athl 081 PYR  69 pts

19 OSMANE YANIS 169711 BEM / 2004 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR  68 pts

20 SERIEYS GUILLAUME 124852 BEM / 2003 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR  68 pts

21 MOULY MATHIS 176213 BEM / 2003 Muret Ac 031 PYR  68 pts

22 THIERRY CORENTIN 140904 BEM / 2004 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR  67 pts

23 STEPHANY AXEL 157082 BEM / 2004 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 PYR  66 pts

24 IVANOV STILIAN 140059 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Athl 081 PYR  64 pts

25 NICAISE MATHIAS 152985 BEM / 2003 Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Athl 081 PYR  64 pts

26 RIGODANZO JEREMY 160006 BEM / 2004 Tarn Sud A - S/l Labruguie 081 PYR  63 pts

27 TARDIVON NOAH 161764 BEM / 2004 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 PYR  62 pts

28 REBEILLE THIBAULT 155667 BEM / 2004 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR  62 pts

29 JORDA FABIO 133195 BEM / 2003 Ac Auch 032 PYR  62 pts

30 AYROLLES MATTHIEU 139306 BEM / 2004 Tarn Sud A - S/l Es Aussil 081 PYR  61 pts

31 GAVALDA JOSEPH 182266 BEM / 2003 Moissac Athle 082 PYR  58 pts

32 SAUNIER LOU 156647 BEM / 2003 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR  57 pts

33 DROUET NOA 165493 BEM / 2004 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR  50 pts

MIM50m - Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 16:03:00

1 DALMEIDA BRICE 160247 MIM / 2002 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 6''33 41

2 SERIS LEO 157888 MIM / 2001 Ac Auch 032 PYR 6''47 38

3 CADEOT BASTIEN 149859 MIM / 2001 Ac Auch 032 PYR 6''51 37

4 ROUAUD JUNIOR 147182 MIM / 2002 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 6''60 35

5 BEDEL ANTOINE 146827 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 6''61 35

6 LENGRONNE MAEL 150943 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Flore 081 PYR 6''67 33
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7 VELASCO ANTHONY 114642 MIM / 2001 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 PYR 6''77 31

MIM50m - Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 2 16:06:00

1 CONTE-TISNERAT CEDRIC 179024 MIM / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 6''79 31

2 GRAS ELIE 175799 MIM / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR 6''81 30

3 BALZA CLEMENT 119225 MIM / 2001 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 6''82 30

4 GACHIES CLEMENT 169519 MIM / 2001 Ac Auch 032 PYR 6''83 30

5 TOURTE-BORDENEUVE 

LEON

165157 MIM / 2001 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 6''94 27

6 PAILHOUS ALEXIS 165064 MIM / 2001 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 6''95 27

7 COMBES LOUIS 130731 MIM / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 7''00 26

MIM50m - Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 3 16:10:00

1 ALLEBE MARIUS 119168 MIM / 2001 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 PYR 6''90 28

2 VAXELAIRE LOUIS 163704 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Flore 081 PYR 6''91 28

3 FONTAN MARLON 175005 MIM / 2001 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 PYR 6''94 27

4 MOUTAHIR JED 134901 MIM / 2001 Athletics Coaching Club Ra 031 PYR 7''07 25

5 ARTIGUE PIERRE 139264 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 7''08 24

6 FONTAN PIERRE-NIZAR 162977 MIM / 2001 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR 7''17 22

MIM50m - Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 4 16:13:00

1 MARTINS DARIO 150192 MIM / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR 7''09 24

2 HATHOUT HAMZA 172346 MIM / 2001 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 7''14 23

3 COT GUILLAUME 129112 MIM / 2001 Atp - S/l Sca Licornes De P 081 PYR 7''26 20

4 BOUYSSOU CORENTIN 132842 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Flore 081 PYR 7''27 20

5 CAZALS TONIN 131577 MIM / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 7''39 19

6 CAMBON AURELIEN 139182 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Flore 081 PYR 7''44 18

MIM50m Haies (84)-Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 15:46:00

1 LE DE-ROSSILLON 

ANTOINE

140726 MIM / 2001 Ca Balma 031 PYR 7''58 39

2 GRAS ELIE 175799 MIM / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR 7''64 39

3 LENGRONNE MAEL 150943 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Flore 081 PYR 7''66 38

4 SERIS LEO 157888 MIM / 2001 Ac Auch 032 PYR 7''86 36

5 MALZAC LOAN 122801 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 7''98 34

MIM50m Haies (84)-Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 2 15:49:00

1 CADEOT BASTIEN 149859 MIM / 2001 Ac Auch 032 PYR 7''75 37

2 VAXELAIRE LOUIS 163704 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Flore 081 PYR 7''85 36

3 CORTES TOM 132317 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Athl 081 PYR 8''22 31

4 ZITOUNI LUCAS 123073 MIM / 2001 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 PYR 8''30 30

5 TOURTE-BORDENEUVE 

LEON

165157 MIM / 2001 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 8''94 21

MIM50m Haies (84)-Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 3 15:53:00

1 ARTIGUE PIERRE 139264 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 8''24 31

2 GUILLET LEO 126051 MIM / 2002 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 P 031 PYR 8''25 30

3 BALZA CLEMENT 119225 MIM / 2001 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 8''32 30

4 COT GUILLAUME 129112 MIM / 2001 Atp - S/l Sca Licornes De P 081 PYR 8''63 25

MOSES KOMOE 139098 MIM / 2001 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR NP 0

MIM50m Haies (84)-Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 4 15:56:00

1 FONTAN PIERRE-NIZAR 162977 MIM / 2001 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR 8''61 26

2 BOUYSSOU CORENTIN 132842 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Flore 081 PYR 8''76 24

3 CAMBON AURELIEN 139182 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Flore 081 PYR 9''05 20

4 CAZALS TONIN 131577 MIM / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 9''43 18

SAINT AROMAN TONI 151694 MIM / 2002 Ac Auch 032 PYR DQ 1

MIMHauteur - Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DALMEIDA BRICE 160247 MIM / 2002 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 1m64 31

1m44(O) ; 1m48(O) ; 1m52(O) ; 1m56(O) ; 1m60(XO) ; 1m62(-) ; 1m64(O) ; 1m66(X)

2 LENGRONNE MAEL 150943 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Flore 081 PYR 1m62 30

1m48(O) ; 1m52(-) ; 1m56(O) ; 1m60(XO) ; 1m62(O) ; 1m64(X)
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3 VELASCO ANTHONY 114642 MIM / 2001 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 PYR 1m60 29

1m52(O) ; 1m56(XXO) ; 1m60(XXO) ; 1m62(X)

4 MOUTAHIR JED 134901 MIM / 2001 Athletics Coaching Club Ra 031 PYR 1m56 27

1m52(O) ; 1m56(O) ; 1m60(XXX)

5 ZITOUNI LUCAS 123073 MIM / 2001 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 PYR 1m56 27

1m48(O) ; 1m52(O) ; 1m56(XO) ; 1m60(XXX)

6 GUILLET LEO 126051 MIM / 2002 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 P 031 PYR 1m56 27

1m44(O) ; 1m48(O) ; 1m52(XO) ; 1m56(XO) ; 1m60(XX)

7 BALZA CLEMENT 119225 MIM / 2001 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 1m52 26

1m44(O) ; 1m48(O) ; 1m52(O) ; 1m56(XXX)

8 MOSES KOMOE 139098 MIM / 2001 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR 1m52 26

1m44(O) ; 1m48(XXO) ; 1m52(XXO) ; 1m56(X)

9 CORTES TOM 132317 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Athl 081 PYR 1m48 24

1m36(O) ; 1m40(-) ; 1m44(XO) ; 1m48(O) ; 1m52(XXX)

10 ARTIGUE PIERRE 139264 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m44 22

1m36(O) ; 1m40(O) ; 1m44(O) ; 1m48(XXX)

11 COMBES LOUIS 130731 MIM / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m44 22

1m36(XO) ; 1m40(O) ; 1m44(XO) ; 1m48(XXX)

MIMPerche - Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ALLEBE MARIUS 119168 MIM / 2001 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 PYR 3m40 36

3m20(XO) ; 3m30(-) ; 3m40(XO) ; 3m50(XXX)

1 PAILHOUS ALEXIS 165064 MIM / 2001 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 3m40 36

3m00(O) ; 3m10(-) ; 3m20(XO) ; 3m30(-) ; 3m40(XO) ; 3m50(XXX)

3 CAMBON AURELIEN 139182 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Flore 081 PYR 2m80 28

2m70(XXO) ; 2m80(XXO) ; 2m90(XX)

4 BOUYSSOU CORENTIN 132842 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Flore 081 PYR 2m50 24

2m40(XXO) ; 2m50(XXO) ; 2m60(XX)

MIMLongueur - Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CADEOT BASTIEN 149859 MIM / 2001 Ac Auch 032 PYR 6m10 38

6m10 ; 5m94 ; 6m07

2 DALMEIDA BRICE 160247 MIM / 2002 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 6m05 38

5m80 ; 6m05 ; 5m97

3 LE DE-ROSSILLON 

ANTOINE

140726 MIM / 2001 Ca Balma 031 PYR 6m00 37

5m86 ; X ; 6m00

4 ROUAUD JUNIOR 147182 MIM / 2002 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 5m41 31

5m41 ; 5m38 ; 3m34

5 VELASCO ANTHONY 114642 MIM / 2001 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 PYR 5m34 30

4m84 ; 5m34 ; 5m30

6 GUILLET LEO 126051 MIM / 2002 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 P 031 PYR 5m31 29

X ; X ; 5m31

7 SERIS LEO 157888 MIM / 2001 Ac Auch 032 PYR 5m30 29

5m24 ; X ; 5m30

8 FONTAN PIERRE-NIZAR 162977 MIM / 2001 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR 5m20 28

5m20 ; 5m03 ; 5m07

9 GACHIES CLEMENT 169519 MIM / 2001 Ac Auch 032 PYR 5m18 28

5m09 ; X ; 5m18

10 TOURTE-BORDENEUVE 

LEON

165157 MIM / 2001 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 5m17 28

X ; 5m17 ; 5m17

11 BEDEL ANTOINE 146827 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 5m14 28

X ; X ; 5m14

12 VAXELAIRE LOUIS 163704 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Flore 081 PYR 5m03 26

X ; 5m00 ; 5m03

13 MARTINS DARIO 150192 MIM / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR 4m92 25

4m73 ; 4m65 ; 4m92

14 SAINT AROMAN TONI 151694 MIM / 2002 Ac Auch 032 PYR 4m91 25

4m79 ; 4m91 ; 4m70

15 ZITOUNI LUCAS 123073 MIM / 2001 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 PYR 4m90 25

4m90 ; 4m72 ; 4m74

16 COT GUILLAUME 129112 MIM / 2001 Atp - S/l Sca Licornes De P 081 PYR 4m86 25

X ; 3m83 ; 4m86

17 FONTAN MARLON 175005 MIM / 2001 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 PYR 4m79 24

4m65 ; 4m78 ; 4m79

03/05/2016

rescompet

Page 12 de 14



18 HATHOUT HAMZA 172346 MIM / 2001 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 4m77 24

4m73 ; 4m62 ; 4m77

19 COMBES LOUIS 130731 MIM / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 4m55 21

4m55 ; 3m92 ; 3m34

20 CONTE-TISNERAT CEDRIC 179024 MIM / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 4m53 21

4m53 ; 4m51 ; 4m47

21 MALZAC LOAN 122801 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 4m53 21

4m53 ; 4m09 ; 4m25

22 CORTES TOM 132317 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Athl 081 PYR 4m46 20

4m44 ; 4m43 ; 4m46

23 CAZALS TONIN 131577 MIM / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 4m30 18

X ; 4m30 ; 3m91

MIMPoids (4 kg) - Salle / (05/03/2016

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LE DE-ROSSILLON 

ANTOINE

140726 MIM / 2001 Ca Balma 031 PYR 13m92 38

13m58 ; 13m91 ; 13m92

2 ROUAUD JUNIOR 147182 MIM / 2002 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 11m73 31

11m48 ; 11m73 ; 10m99

3 GRAS ELIE 175799 MIM / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR 11m42 30

11m42 ; 10m55 ; 10m20

4 ALLEBE MARIUS 119168 MIM / 2001 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 PYR 11m35 30

10m96 ; 11m35 ; 11m16

5 FONTAN MARLON 175005 MIM / 2001 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 PYR 10m79 28

10m25 ; 10m45 ; 10m79

6 HATHOUT HAMZA 172346 MIM / 2001 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 10m09 26

8m91 ; 9m39 ; 10m09

7 MALZAC LOAN 122801 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 9m71 25

9m71 ; 9m14 ; 9m46

8 MOUTAHIR JED 134901 MIM / 2001 Athletics Coaching Club Ra 031 PYR 9m58 24

9m39 ; 8m47 ; 9m58

9 PAILHOUS ALEXIS 165064 MIM / 2001 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 9m49 24

X ; 9m49 ; 8m74

10 GACHIES CLEMENT 169519 MIM / 2001 Ac Auch 032 PYR 8m97 22

8m97 ; 8m66 ; 8m80

11 BEDEL ANTOINE 146827 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 8m90 22

8m90 ; 7m79 ; 8m52

12 SAINT AROMAN TONI 151694 MIM / 2002 Ac Auch 032 PYR 8m48 21

8m48 ; 6m79 ; 7m84

13 CONTE-TISNERAT CEDRIC 179024 MIM / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 8m31 20

8m04 ; 8m27 ; 8m31

14 MARTINS DARIO 150192 MIM / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR 8m14 20

8m14 ; 7m36 ; 6m73

MIMTriathlon - Salle / (05/03/2016

)

Résultat 00:00:00

1 LE DE-ROSSILLON 

ANTOINE

140726 MIM / 2001 Ca Balma 031 PYR  114 pts

2 CADEOT BASTIEN 149859 MIM / 2001 Ac Auch 032 PYR  112 pts

3 DALMEIDA BRICE 160247 MIM / 2002 Us Colomiers 031 PYR  110 pts

4 SERIS LEO 157888 MIM / 2001 Ac Auch 032 PYR  103 pts

5 LENGRONNE MAEL 150943 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Flore 081 PYR  101 pts

6 GRAS ELIE 175799 MIM / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club A 031 PYR  99 pts

7 ROUAUD JUNIOR 147182 MIM / 2002 Us Colomiers 031 PYR  97 pts

8 ALLEBE MARIUS 119168 MIM / 2001 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 PYR  94 pts

9 VELASCO ANTHONY 114642 MIM / 2001 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 PYR  90 pts

10 VAXELAIRE LOUIS 163704 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Flore 081 PYR  90 pts

11 PAILHOUS ALEXIS 165064 MIM / 2001 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR  87 pts

12 GUILLET LEO 126051 MIM / 2002 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 P 031 PYR  86 pts

12 BALZA CLEMENT 119225 MIM / 2001 Us Colomiers 031 PYR  86 pts

14 BEDEL ANTOINE 146827 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  85 pts

15 ZITOUNI LUCAS 123073 MIM / 2001 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 PYR  82 pts

16 GACHIES CLEMENT 169519 MIM / 2001 Ac Auch 032 PYR  80 pts

17 MALZAC LOAN 122801 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  80 pts

18 FONTAN MARLON 175005 MIM / 2001 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 PYR  79 pts

19 ARTIGUE PIERRE 139264 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  77 pts

20 TOURTE-BORDENEUVE 

LEON

165157 MIM / 2001 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR  76 pts
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21 MOUTAHIR JED 134901 MIM / 2001 Athletics Coaching Club Ra 031 PYR  76 pts

22 FONTAN PIERRE-NIZAR 162977 MIM / 2001 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olymp 065 PYR  76 pts

23 CORTES TOM 132317 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Athl 081 PYR  75 pts

24 HATHOUT HAMZA 172346 MIM / 2001 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR  73 pts

25 CONTE-TISNERAT CEDRIC 179024 MIM / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR  72 pts

26 COT GUILLAUME 129112 MIM / 2001 Atp - S/l Sca Licornes De P 081 PYR  70 pts

27 COMBES LOUIS 130731 MIM / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  69 pts

28 MARTINS DARIO 150192 MIM / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR  69 pts

29 BOUYSSOU CORENTIN 132842 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Flore 081 PYR  68 pts

30 CAMBON AURELIEN 139182 MIM / 2001 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Flore 081 PYR  66 pts

31 CAZALS TONIN 131577 MIM / 2002 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR  55 pts

32 SAINT AROMAN TONI 151694 MIM / 2002 Ac Auch 032 PYR  47 pts
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